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E’UE’S AUTDHI_UE

Dok. ¢.: 5.1

SoutéZzici

Samohyl Skoda Team

Kowax DST Racing

Brynda Racing

EuroOil Team

ACCR Lak Racing 21 Team
Kupec Karel

Liqui Moly Racing Team ACCR
Odlozilik Roman

Kicker Racing Autoklub v ACR
Liqui Moly Racing Team ACCR
Brynda Racing

Trnovec Petr

Futures Contproduct s.r.o.

Gt2 Motorsport s.r.o.

Multi-S Racing z.s.

Kurka Tomas

Auto Rallye Klub Plzeir v ACR
VH-Racing

Kowax DST Racing

Rehak Matgj

Duck Racing Autoklub v ACR
Dohnal Jan

Jake§ Dominik

Jan¢ik Jakub

Lehky Martin

Surovi¢ Peter

Vaclavik Tomas

Gerych Jifi

Dajzr s.r.o.

Poznanski Tomasz

Prochéazka Jan

Srb Michal

Capsicolle Racing

Nwelati Dominik

Prazak Michal

Kubik Vratko

Agrotec Autoklub v ACR
Petrzelka Michal

Jatel Radek

VD Rally Team Klub v ACR
Kotrmon Libor

Hlavaty Petr

Con-Wall - Racing s.r.o.
Mezihorak Ondiej

Mader Mojmir

Rally Klub Paseky z.s.

Prazan Petr

Rally Klub Paseky z.s.

Bradna Martin

Hejtmanek Petr

XXI. CAALSON - PARTAR

AALLY

a Vsetin -

10.-11.10. 2025

Seznam prihlaSenych posadek

Jezdec

Biezik Adam
Vigek Martin
Cerny Jan

Pech Vaclav
Stajf Vojtéch
Kupec Karel
Semerad Petr
Odlozilik Roman
Kopacek Vaclav
Pesl Jaroslav
Sevéik Pavel
Trnovec Petr
Horak Michal
Rujbr Patrik
Hanak Jifi
Kurka Tomas
Szabo Viktor
Hanu§ Vladimir
Manderla Matgj
Rehik Matgj
Kagcirek Petr jun.
Dohnal Jan
Jake§ Dominik
Jancik Jakub
Lehky Martin
Surovic¢ Peter
Vaclavik Tomas
Gerych Jifi
Zpévak Krystof
Poznanski Tomasz *
Prochézka Jan
Srb Michal
Barttinek Daniel
Nwelati Dominik
Prazak Michal
Kubik Vratko
Rada Martin
Némec Zdenck
Jatel Radek
Dédic Vlastimil jun.
Kotrmon Libor
Hlavaty Petr
Cerveny Lukés
Mezihorak Ondiej
Zboftil Milan
Krajca Petr
Prazan Petr
Malanik Pavel
Bradna Martin

Hejtmanek Petr

Spolujezdec
Bélak Zdenek
Kunst Jakub
Kraj¢a Ondfej
Uhel Petr
Rajnoha Franti§ek
Kalkus Jifi
Persein Danny
Hasajova Miriam
Picka Petr

Jufica Radek
Vajdak Ludék
Stan¢k Miroslav
Horak Ivan

Svec Jaromir
Novak Jaroslav
Vajik Karel
Tichy Vladimir
Lapdavsky Julius
Vichtora Ondfej
Riha Lukas
Cernohorsky Petr
Vybiral Ivo
Te&sinsky Petr
Jurcik Jan

Vit Dusan
Razicka Jifi
Jindra Petr
Placha Michaela
Navratil Jakub
Marek Tomas Petr
Vodicka Daniel
Pilny Ale§
Fabian Martin
Stross Jifi

Prazak Milan
Sedlacek Lukas
Rada Martin jun.
Petrzelka Michal

Hyblova Natalie
Tepla Veronika
Pfajfr Tomas
Kocour Tomas
Zabojnik Roman
Némec Petr
Krajca Jaroslav
Pohlidalova Katefina
Sedlar Josef
Rejfkova Sarka
Chludil $t&pan

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Viiz

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta RS WRC
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia RS

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS

Ford Fiesta Rally3
Renault Clio S1600
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Citroén C2 S1600
Opel Corsa Rally4
Opel Corsa Rally4
Opel Adam R2

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Opel Adam R2

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Opel Adam R2

Fiat 124 Abarth RGT
Skoda Fabia Kit Car
Skoda Fabia Kit Car
Skoda Fabia Kit Car
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia $2000
Honda Civic Vti
Nissan Almera GTI
Skoda 110 L

Nissan Micra

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Honda Civic Type R
Skoda 130 RS

€§§ Pohar 2.

S ALITONL LIS

Trida
P2+
P2+
P2+
P2+

RN8
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 |
RC4 1
RC4 1
RC4 1
RN8
RC4 1
RC4 1
RC4 11
RC4 11
RC4 11
RC4 11
RC4 11

RN8
RN8
RN8

P2+
P2+
RN10
RN10
RN10
RN10
RN10
RN10
RN10

Rallysprint

Priorita
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Zeman Toméas

Horak Marek

Pilka Marek

Ob¢. Sdruzeni Tym - Motorsport
Rehak Antonin

Wagner Tomas

Kowax DST Racing

Cép Petr

AMK JZD Podhoran Lukov
Os¢adal Oldiich

Jaburek Petr

Auto Podbabska - Liqui Moly Team
Kralovéhradecky Rally Klub v ACR

Sméja Tomas

Havlista Radim

Kralovéhradecky Rally Klub v ACR

MV Cars s.r.o.

MV Cars s.r.o.

ACCR Lak Racing 21 Team
Spanél Jan

Husicka Antonin

Auto Klub TiSnov z.s.
Vanék Roman

Malag¢ Jiti

Helis Jaromir

Kubacka Stefan

Hock Karel

Cerny Martin

Klepa¢ Martin

Gt2 Motorsport s.r.0.
Automotoklub Mala Skala, z.s.
AMK JZD Podhoran Lukov
Blazek Stanislav

Pohlidal Jifi sen.

Mac Motorsport z.s.

Steuer Vratislav

Farnik Petr

Pavli¢ik Lukas

Dolak Motorsport z.s.
Kakrda Josef

Kalny Vaclav

Grepl Michal

Vratnic¢ek Zdenek

Burget Roman

Pecka Jiii

Batina Milan

Kutéj Radomir

Randy Historic Racing Klub z.s.
Zaruba Jifi

Kowax DST Racing
Zmeskal Milos

Polak Petr

Julinek Martin

Zeman Tomas
Horak Marek
Pilka Marek
Trnka Radek
Rehék Antonin
Wagner Tomas
Hauptvogel Tomas
Cép Petr

Holy Jaroslav jun.
0O3¢adal Oldfich
Jabirek Petr
Slavikova Eliska
Urban Jakub
Sméja Tomas
Havlista Radim

Urban Pavel

Chludil $tépén jun.

Obruénik Lukas
Pytlounova Eliska
Spanél Jan
Husicka Antonin
Valla Rudolf
Van¢k Roman
Malag Jiti

Helis Jaromir
Kubacka Stefan
Hock Karel
Cerny Martin
Klepa¢ Martin
Jurecka Petr
Sramek Jan
Jansky Pavel
Blazek Stanislav
Pohlidal Jiti sen.
Duspiva Martin
Steuer Vratislav
Farnik Petr
Pavli¢ik Lukas
Dolak Lubo§
Kakrda Josef
Kalny Vaclav jun.
Grepl Michal
Vratnicek Zdenek
Burget Roman
Pecka Jiii

Hora Zbynéek
Kuté&j Radomir
Vraj Petr sen.
Zaruba Jiti
Klecka Pavel
Zmeskal Milo$
Polak Petr

Julinek Miroslav

Kubista Libor
Mensl Michal
Chovanec Ondfej
Skolka Milan
Bad'urova Hana
Cermakova Natalie
Rychly Matgj
Sotner Matyas
Kucera Ladislav
Farka$ David
Zelenka Jakub
Sebékové Tereza
Medek Michal
Tarabus Ladislav
Havlista Jakub
Strnad Vlastimil
Stoklas Petr

Lasevi¢ Richard

Havelkova Veronika

Cibulka Michal
Mitacek Jifi
Valla Tomas
Vangk Premysl
Becica Vojtéch
Helisova Helena
Kubackova Jana
Matulik Jan
Hafernik Jifi
Rihanek Tvan
Jurecka Pavel
Trnka Victor
Vanécka Lukas
Hamsik Daniel
Martinisko Roman
Zika Marek
Nohel Jakub
Zuzanek Ladislav
Gargulak Jifi
Havlova Denisa
Kral Josef
Kalny Vaclav
Polacek Martin
Hédl Karel
Smrckova Kristyna
Dan¢k Ivo
Batina Milan
Sedlacek Radek
Zrala Lenka
Zaruba Tomas
Sliva Libor
Malkova Simona
Polakova Jana

Julinek Martin

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Skoda 130 LR
Honda Civic Vti
Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio Rally5
Honda Civic Vti
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia
Honda Civic Vti
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia TDI
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Nissan Micra
Honda Civic
Skoda Fabia

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Honda Civic Vti
Honda Civic Vti
Skoda 130 RS
BMW M3

Peugeot 306 S16
Subaru Impreza 555

Toyota Celica GT Four

BMW M3

Honda Civic Vti
Audi 80 GTE
BMW 318iS
Skoda 130 LR
Peugeot 306 S16
Volkswagen Golf
Lada 21011

Opel Ascona A
Nissan Sunny GTI
Renault Clio 16V
Volkswagen Golf
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 LR

Seat Ibiza Gti

Skoda Favorit 136 L

Skoda 130 LR

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

Skoda 130 L

Lada Samara 2108
Saab 96

Skoda Octavia TS

RN10
RN10
RN7
RC5
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN7
RC4 11
RC4 1
RN6
RN6
RN6
RN6
RN8
RN7
RN7
RN7
RN10
RN6
RN6
RN10
RN10
RN10
PP
RN10
J2Cc
5E
5F
J2D
J2C
5E
J1B
5E
J1Aa
5E
3A
3A
2B
J2B
J2B
J1B
2A
J1Aa
5E
5D
J1Aa
J2D
J1Aa
J2Aa
1A
1A



